
W
alnut C ree k

W alnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Wa
lnu

t C
ree

k

Mud Creek

Mil l Creek Mill Cree k

Mill Cre ek

Mill Creek

Rich
Lake

Eureka
Lake

W
OO

DF
OR

D 
CO

UN
TY

TA
ZE

W
EL

L C
OU

NT
Y

WOODFORD COUNTY

TPW

TPW

TPW

¬«117

¬«117

¬«117

¬«117

¬«117

COOPER
R D

GUTH
R D

4H
PAR K
R D

LAKEVIEW DR

MISSION WAY

GOLFVIEW
R D

CR UGER  R D

MAIN
ST

MA
IN 
ST

120
0 E

120
0 E

120
0 E

700 N
700 N

700 N

LAKE R D
DENNISDR

PKWYDR

EDG
EW
OOD

R D

LAKE R D

SH
ADY

LN

GL
EN
DR

MOUNTZION R D

MOUNTZ ION R D

STANLEE DR

IR ISH LN

MA
RS
HA
LL
RD

CO
DY
 DR

500 N
500 N

1000 N

600 N
600 N

125
0 E

130
0 E

HIC
KO
R YLN

ZIONCT

LE
XI 
DR

MIT
CH
EL
LD
R

CUR TISCT

CE
NT
UR
Y D
R

OA
KD
R

£¤24

£¤24 £¤24

EUREKA

¡¤
B R24

¡¤
B R24

")3

")3

")3

363534

1

2

34

12

1110

9

13

141516

19

24

232221

30

252627

28

31

363534

1234

2,519,000

2,519,000

2,526,000

2,526,000

2,533,000

2,533,000

2,540,000

2,540,000

2,547,000

2,547,000

2,554,000

2,554,000

1,4
52,
000

1,4
52,
000

1,4
58,
000

1,4
58,
000

1,4
64,
000

1,4
64,
000

1,4
70,
000

1,4
70,
000

1,4
76,
000

1,4
76,
000

1,4
82,
000

1,4
82,
000

1,4
88,
000

1,4
88,
000

Deer
Creek Twp

Morton
Twp

Washington
Twp

Cruger
Twp

Metamora
Twp

Montgomery
Twp

Olio
Twp

Roanoke
TwpWorth

Twp

³
Last Revised:  12/7/2016

0 0.65 1.30.325
Miles

0 1 20.5
Kilometers

Scale

THE ILLINOIS DEPAR TMENT OF TR ANSPOR TATION’S MAPS USE DATA FR OM EXTER NAL ELECTR ONIC SOUR CES THAT AR E NOT 
CONTR OLLED BY THE ILLINOIS DEPAR TMENT OF TR ANSPOR TATION. THE DEPAR TMENT TAKES NO R ESPONSIBILITY FOR  THE
VIEWS, CONTENT, OR  ACCUR ACY FOR  ANY SUCH INFOR MATION PR OVIDED FR OM SUCH EXTER NAL SOUR CES. THIS PR ODUCT 
IS FOR  R EFER ENCE PUR POSES ONLY AND IS NOT TO BE CONSTR UED AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT OR  SUR VEY INSTR UMENT. THE 
MAPS AND DATA CONTAINED THER EIN AR E TO BE CONSTR UED “AS IS” WITHOUT WAR R ANTIES OF ANY KIND, EITHER  EXPR ESSED 
OR  IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO WAR R ANTIES OF SUITABILITY TO A PAR TICULAR  PUR POSE OR  USE. ANY R ELIANCE 
ON THE INFOR MATION CONTAINED HER EIN IS AT THE USER ’S OWN R ISK. THE ILLINOIS DEPAR TMENT OF TR ANSPOR TATION CAN
NOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR  ANY SPECIAL, INDIR ECT, OR  CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OR  ANY DAMAGES WHATSOEVER  R ESULTING
FR OM LOSS OF USE, DATA, PR OFITS, WHETHER  IN AN ACTION OF CONTR ACT, NEGLIGENCE, OR  OTHER  ACTION, AR ISING OUT OF 
OR  IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THE INFOR MATION HER EIN PR OVIDED.

Polyconic Projection 5,000 foot grid based on Illinois State Plane Coordinates (West Zone) and grid coordinates based on WGS84

DATA SOURCES:
ILLINOIS DEPAR TMENT OF TR ANSPOR TATION
ILLINOIS STATE TOLL HIGHWAY AUTHOR ITY
ILLINOIS DEPAR TMENT OF NATUR AL R ESOUR CES
ILLINOIS STATE GEOLOGICAL SUR VEY
ILLINOIS COMMER CE COMMISSION
UNITED STATES DEPAR TMENT OF TR ANSPOR TATION
ILLINOIS HISTOR IC PR ESER VATION AGENCY
UNITED STATES GEOLOGICAL SUR VEY
ILLINOIS DEPAR TMENT OF R EVENUE
UNITED STATES DEPAR TMENT OF COMMER CE
ILLINOIS STATE POLICE
UNITED STATES DEPAR TMENT OF AGR ICULTUR E
NAVTEQ (TM)

General Highway Map Cruger Township,  Woodford County ILLINOIS

Legend
Interstate, US, State Route
County Highway Route

+ Structure
") Interchange

Incorporated City / Town / Village

     
!\ State Police District Station

o Commercial Airport with Scheduled Service
!· Military Airport
p General Aviation Airport
!P County Seat
!R Unincorporated Village

State Boundary
County Boundary
Civil Township or Road District
Survey Township

All Other Roads
Paved (Access Control)
Bituminous (Access Control)
Paved (Divided)
Bituminous (Divided)
Paved (Undivided)
Bituminous (High Type)
Bituminous (Low Type)
Gravel and Stone
Soil Surface

º º National Forest Boundary
National Forest Purchased Area
City/State Park, Wildlife Area or Forest
Railroad
Stream
Water Way / Lake

®)PT Toll Plaza
®)SW Weigh Station

Rest Areas
®)SH Historic Site
")F Ferry

 

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP
 Cruger Township

 Woodford County
ILLINOIS
PR EPAR ED BY THE

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE OF PLANNING AND PR OGR AMMING

IN COOPER ATION WITH
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEDER AL HIGHWAY ADMINISTR ATION


